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PROGRAMME OF MLA. 11 & IV SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2019 |
Sub :- Drawing &Painting and Home Science Time (11:08 am to 02:00 pm)
Re-revised
‘ Day & Date _ . MA, (D&P)
Sunday, 30.06.2019 " | Semester-Tl | 201 History of Indian At
_Tuesday, 02.07.2019 | 205 History of Western Art
Monday, 01.07.2019 Semester-IV | 401 History and Philosophy of Modern Art
. Wednesday, 03.07.2019 __| 405 Brief Study of Eastern & Western Acsthetics
“ Day & Date - : , | 5 MLA. (Home Science)
Sunday, 30062019 | Semesterdl | FISC 201 Intro to Basic Design
| Tuesday, 02.07.2019 I . HSC 202 Extension Education
' Thursday, 04.07.2019, 7 HSC 203 Family Resource Management (New)
I ~ HSC 203 Family Resource Management (Oid)
' Saturday, 06.07.2019 HSC 204 Rural Sociology and Community and
| - Develoment (Old) :
| Monday, 08.07.2019 ' : - | HISC 205 Health and Fitness (Old)
 Tuesday, 09.07.2019 HSC 206 Human Development Il (Adolescence to Old
| ' Age) (0ld) =
Monday, 01.07.2019 | HSC 401 Statistics |
Wednesday, 03.07:2019 | Semester-IV - | HSC 405 Textile & Fashion Design - Il ;
Friday, 05.07.2019 ) . | HSC 415 Woman Empowerment and Gender Studies.
Sunday. 07.07.2019 ] HSC 404 Textile & Fashion Design - | N

Notes:
1. Noguatantee is given to the candidates regardi ng the order of the question papers. "
‘.2. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the -
" concerned Centre Superintendent along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from .
the date of examination of the paper, afier which no complaint will be entertained. iy
3. The Time for all Examinations of M.A. Il & IV Semester Drawing &Painting and Home
Science Examination, 2019 shall be from 11.60 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. in Noon Sgssion.
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